Junior Boys

Pos
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Name

Teddy Spur

Jack Pennell

Oliver Wilson
Freddie Hood

Lucas Diaz Cuadrado
Prakrut Prakash
Harry Adams

Joel Withnell

Rory Blackburn
Sebby Compton-Evans
Alessandro Netti
Pralay Prakash

Josh Thorn

Junior Boys Team Results

Pos
1
2
3

School

Gloucs, Event 1, Round 1

Team Results 4
School, Town, County
Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire
Marling School, Stroud, Gloucestershire
Marling School, Stroud, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire
Marling School, Stroud, Gloucestershire
Marling School, Stroud, Gloucestershire
Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire

Marling School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire

Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire

Scoring Athletes

1st

o

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2022
Round - Churchdown School Playing Fields - Wednesday 12th October 2022

2nd

3rd

4th

10
12

Time
8:51
9:06
9:16
9:45
9:51
9:53
9:56
10:01
10:10
10:39
10:52
10:59
13:35

Points
22
23
33



English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2022

Gloucs, Event 1, Round 1

Round - Churchdown School Playing Fields - Wednesday 12th October 2022

Intermediate Boys
Pos Name

Sam Wilson
Dominic Martin
Oliver Fisher
Sam Thomas
Zack Marshfield
Harris Jenkinson
James Charlwood
Codie Beachus
William Welby
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10 Tyler-James Humprey
11  Oliver Jewkes

12 Francis Stuart-Menteth
13 Thomas Worrall

14  Matthew Jones

15 Simon Picton-Phillips
16  Archie Larkman

Intermediate Boys Team Results
Pos School

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes

School, Town, County

Marling School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Marling School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Woycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Marling School, Stroud, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Marling School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Woycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire
Woycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Woycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire
Marling School, Stroud, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Marling School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Woycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire

1 Marling School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

2 Woycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire

3 Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire

W

4th

11
13

Time

14:11
14:12
14:40
14:42
14:47
15:29
15:34
15:40
16:12
16:32
16:52
17:05
17:45
17:47
17:48
18:03

Points
15
31
33



Gloucs, Event 1, Round 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2022
Round - Churchdown School Playing Fields - Wednesday 12th October 2022

Senior Boys Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes
Pos Name School, Town, County

1 Sebastian Forrest Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire

2 Thomas Moreton Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire

3 Max Stokes Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire

4 Eden Li Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire

Senior Boys Team Results
Pos School 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire 1 2 3 4

Time

Points
10



Gloucs, Event 1, Round 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2022

Round - Churchdown School Playing Fields - Wednesday 12th October 2022

Junior Girls

Pos Name

1 Eleanor Sheffield
2 Connie Rendell
3 Chloe Harbord

4 Amelia Harsant
5 Bella Stokes

6 Isadora Turner

7 Flo Morris

8 Daphne Daubeney
9 Hannah Roddick
10 Alexia Hansen
11 Megan Amey

12  Ava Rosenberg
13  Molly Pettingell
14  Manuela Garcia Galan
15 Evie Murdoch
16  Holly Jackson

17 Maddies Evans
18 lzzy Noyes

19 Kayla Scott

20 Emily Brown

21 IslaEgan

Junior Girls Team Results

Pos

A WN R

Team Results 4
School, Town, County
Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Scoring Athletes

Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Woycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Woycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire

Woycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire

Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Woycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Woycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire

School Ist 2nd 3rd 4th
Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire 1 2 3 4
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire 6 8 9 10
Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire 5 13 14 16
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire 12 17 18 19

Time
7:01
7:27
8:17
8:20
8:22
8:23
8:25
8:25
8:32
8:36
8:48
8:50
8:51
9:00
9:01
9:04
9:10
9:41
9:43
9:45
10:07

Points
10
33
48
66



Gloucs, Event 1, Round 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2022

Round - Churchdown School Playing Fields - Wednesday 12th October 2022

Intermediate Girls

Pos

O O NOOUVLAE WNR

NNRRRRBRIRIRRR KR
PO WVWOWOWNGOAOAUBNDWNIERO

Intermediate Girls Team Results

Name

Emily Murdoch
Ishi Howells
Carys Jones
Charlotte Newton
Holly Rivers
Eliana Kelland
Megan Troughton
Eva Artingstall

Liv Massingham
Ella Everett-Morris
Joely Courage
Isabelle Sleeman
Talia Owen
Melody Benn
Georgia Thornton
Ruby Wiggett
Rose Parry

Jasmine Serrano-Tomkins

Hattie Akerman
Molly-May Gibbons
Sophie Carter

Pos School

1

2
3
4

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes

School, Town, County

Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire
Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Woycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire

Woycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire
Woycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire

Woycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire
Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire

Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire

Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire

Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire

Woycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire

4th

17
20

Time

10:11
10:11
10:30
10:30
10:43
10:55
11:10
11:18
11:21
11:22
11:32
11:43
11:50
11:53
11:55
12:15
12:48
13:13
13:32
13:35
13:52

Points
15
22
60
66



Gloucs, Event 1, Round 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2022
Round - Churchdown School Playing Fields - Wednesday 12th October 2022

Senior Girls Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Name School, Town, County Time
1 Si Ning Chan Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire

2 Alex Hickman Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire

3 Ella Moody Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire

4 Phoebe Penny Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire

5 Laura Neilsen Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire

Senior Girls Team Results
Pos School 1st 2nd 3rd 4th  Points
1 Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire 1 2 3 4 10



