## **English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2022**

Juni	or Boys	Team Results 4 Scoring	Athletes					
Pos	Name	School, Town, County					Time	
1	Teddy Spur	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire					8:51	
2	Jack Pennell	Marling School, Stroud, Gloucestershire					9:06	
3	Oliver Wilson	Marling School, Stroud, Gloucestershire					9:16	
4	Freddie Hood	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire					9:45	
5	Lucas Diaz Cuadrado	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire					9:51	
6	Prakrut Prakash	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire					9:53	
7	Harry Adams	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire					9:56	
8	Joel Withnell	Marling School, Stroud, Gloucestershire					10:01	
9	Rory Blackburn	Marling School, Stroud, Gloucestershire					10:10	
10	Sebby Compton-Evans	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire					10:39	
11	Alessandro Netti	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire					10:52	
12	Pralay Prakash	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire					10:59	
13	Josh Thorn	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire					13:35	
Junior Boys Team Results								
Pos	School		1st	2nd	3rd	4th	Points	
1	Marling School, Stroud, Glou	cestershire	2	3	8	9	22	
2	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse	e, Gloucestershire	1	5	7	10	23	
3	Churchdown School, Churcho	down, Gloucestershire	4	6	11	12	33	

#### **English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2022**

Inte	rmediate Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athle	etes				
Pos	Name	School, Town, County							Time
1	Sam Wilson	Marling School, Stroud, Glouceste	rshire						14:11
2	Dominic Martin	Marling School, Stroud, Glouceste	rshire						14:12
3	Oliver Fisher	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Glo	ucestersh	nire					14:40
4	Sam Thomas	Churchdown School, Churchdown	, Glouces	tershire					14:42
5	Zack Marshfield	Marling School, Stroud, Glouceste	rshire						14:47
6	Harris Jenkinson	Churchdown School, Churchdown	, Glouces	tershire					15:29
7	James Charlwood	Marling School, Stroud, Glouceste	rshire						15:34
8	Codie Beachus	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Glo	ucestersh	nire					15:40
9	William Welby	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Glo	ucestersh	nire					16:12
10	Tyler-James Humprey	Churchdown School, Churchdown	, Glouces	tershire					16:32
11	Oliver Jewkes	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Glo	ucestersh	nire					16:52
12	Francis Stuart-Menteth	Marling School, Stroud, Glouceste	rshire						17:05
13	Thomas Worrall	Churchdown School, Churchdown	, Glouces	tershire					17:45
14	Matthew Jones	Churchdown School, Churchdown	, Glouces	tershire					17:47
15	Simon Picton-Phillips	Marling School, Stroud, Glouceste	rshire						17:48
16	Archie Larkman	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Glo	ucestersh	nire					18:03
Intermediate Boys Team Results									
Pos	School				1st	2nd	3rd	4th	Points
1	Marling School, Stroud, Glou	cestershire			1	2	5	7	15
2	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse	e, Gloucestershire			3	8	9	11	31
3	Churchdown School, Churche	down, Gloucestershire			4	6	10	13	33

# **English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2022**

				•				
Seni	or Boys	Team Results	4	<b>Scoring Athletes</b>				
Pos	Name	School, Town, County						Time
1	Sebastian Forrest	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gl	oucesters	hire				
2	Thomas Moreton	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gl	oucesters	hire				
3	Max Stokes	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gl	oucesters	hire				
4	Eden Li	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gl	oucesters	hire				
Seni	or Boys Team Results							
Pos	School			1st	2nd	3rd	4th	Points
1	Wycliffe College, Stonehous	e, Gloucestershire		1	2	3	4	10

## **English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2022**

Juni	or Girls	Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes	
Pos	Name	School, Town, County	Time
1	Eleanor Sheffield	Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire	7:01
2	Connie Rendell	Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire	7:27
3	Chloe Harbord	Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire	8:17
4	Amelia Harsant	Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire	8:20
5	Bella Stokes	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire	8:22
6	Isadora Turner	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire	8:23
7	Flo Morris	Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire	8:25
8	Daphne Daubeney	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire	8:25
9	Hannah Roddick	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire	8:32
10	Alexia Hansen	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire	8:36
11	Megan Amey	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire	8:48
12	Ava Rosenberg	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire	8:50
13	Molly Pettingell	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire	8:51
14	Manuela Garcia Galan	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire	9:00
15	Evie Murdoch	Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire	9:01
16	Holly Jackson	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire	9:04
17	Maddies Evans	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire	9:10
18	Izzy Noyes	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire	9:41
19	Kayla Scott	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire	9:43
20	Emily Brown	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire	9:45
21	Isla Egan	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire	10:07
Juni	or Girls Team Results		
	School	1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Points

Pos	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	Points
1	Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire	1	2	3	4	10
2	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire	6	8	9	10	33
3	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire	5	13	14	16	48
4	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire	12	17	18	19	66

# **English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2022**

Inte	rmediate Girls	Team Results 4 Scoring Athlete	25				
Pos	Name	School, Town, County					Time
1	Emily Murdoch	Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire					10:11
2	Ishi Howells	Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire					10:11
3	Carys Jones	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire					10:30
4	Charlotte Newton	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire					10:30
5	Holly Rivers	Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire					10:43
6	Eliana Kelland	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire					10:55
7	Megan Troughton	Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire					11:10
8	Eva Artingstall	Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire					11:18
9	Liv Massingham	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire					11:21
10	Ella Everett-Morris	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire					11:22
11	Joely Courage	Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire					11:32
12	Isabelle Sleeman	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire					11:43
13	Talia Owen	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire					11:50
14	Melody Benn	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire					11:53
15	Georgia Thornton	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire					11:55
16	Ruby Wiggett	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire					12:15
17	Rose Parry	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire					12:48
18	Jasmine Serrano-Tomkins	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire					13:13
19	Hattie Akerman	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire					13:32
20	Molly-May Gibbons	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire					13:35
21	Sophie Carter	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire					13:52
Into	rmediate Girls Team Results						
	School	15	ct	2nd	3rd	4th	Points

Pos	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	Points
1	Stroud High School, Stroud, Gloucestershire	1	2	5	7	15
2	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire	3	4	6	9	22
3	Churchdown School, Churchdown, Gloucestershire	12	15	16	17	60
4	Wycliffe College, Stonehouse, Gloucestershire	13	14	19	20	66

# **English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2022**

## Round - Churchdown School Playing Fields - Wednesday 12th October 2022

Pos	Name	School, Town, County	Time
1 03		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	111110
1	Si Ning Chan	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire	
2	Alex Hickman	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire	
3	Ella Moody	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire	
4	Phoebe Penny	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire	
5	Laura Neilsen	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire	

#### **Senior Girls Team Results**

Pos	School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	Points
1	Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire	1	2	3	4	10